Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-843638
HSN: 21069080

Weikfield Custard 
Powder Kesar Pista 
75.0 g

Wrong SKU VERIENTS 
ITEM IN 
SINGLE BOX

0 80 0 35.466 2837.28 142.4 2.5 70.932 2.5 70.932 0 0.00 0 0 2979.68

Total: 0 80 35.47 2837.28 142.40 70.93 70.93 0.00 0.00 2979.68

Amount : Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Seventy Nine and Sixty Eight paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature